DC/DC CONVERTERS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com 493
POWER SUPPLIES
Pin Function
1 GND
3 VIN
7 0V
8 +VO

Dimensions (mm)
Nominal Input Output Output Current Load Regulation % Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) Order Code
5 5 200 15 MTE0505J
5 9 110 8.5 MTE0509J
5 12 84 8.5 MTE0512J
5 15 67 8.5 MTE0515J
12 5 200 15 MTE1205J
12 9 110 8.5 MTE1209J
12 12 84 8.5 MTE1212J
12 15 67 8.5 MTE1215J

Dimensions (mm)
Nominal Input Output Output Current Load Regulation % Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) Order Code
5 5 ±100 12 MTA0505J
5 9 ±55 8 MTA0509J
5 12 ±42 8.5 MTA0512J
5 15 ±33 7 MTA0515J
12 5 ±100 12 MTA1205J
12 9 ±55 8 MTA1209J
12 12 ±42 8.5 MTA1212J
12 15 ±33 7 MTA1215J

Specification
Dimensions (mm)Nominal Output Output Load Manf. Part No. &
Input Current Regulation % Order Code
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) SIL DIL
5 5 200 15 MME0505S MME0505D
5 12 84 10 MME0512S MME0512D
5 15 67 10 MME0515S MME0515D
12 5 200 15 MME1205S MME1205D
12 12 84 10 MME1212S MME1212D
12 15 67 10 MME1215S MME1215D
24 5 200 15 MME2405S MME2405D

Dimensions (mm)
Nominal Output Output Load Manf. Part No. &
Input Current Regulation % Order Code
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) SIL DIL
5 5 ±100 15 MMA0505S MMA0505D
5 9 ±55 10 MMA0509S MMA0509D
5 12 ±42 10 MMA0512S MMA0512D
5 15 ±33 10 MMA0515S MMA0515D
12 5 ±100 15 MMA1205S MMA1205D
12 9 ±55 10 MMA1209S MMA1209D
12 12 ±42 10 MMA1212S MMA1212D
12 15 ±33 10 MMA1215S MMA1215D

1 2 5 6 7
Nominal Input Output Output Current Load Regulation % Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) Order Code
5 5 200 15 MMV0505SA
5 12 84 10 MMV0512SA
5 15 67 10 MMV0515SA
12 5 200 15 MMV1205SA
12 12 84 10 MMV1212SA
12 15 67 10 MMV1215SA
Function
Pin
Single Dual
1 VIN VIN
2 GND GND
5 –VO –VO
6 NO PIN 0V
7 +VO +VO
Single Output
Nominal Input Output Output Current Load Regulation % Manf. Part No. &
(V) (V) (mA) (10% to 100% load) Order Code
5 5 ±100 15 MMV0505S
5 12 ±42 10 MMV0512S
5 15 ±33 10 MMV0515S
12 5 ±100 15 MMV1205S
12 12 ±42 10 MMV1212S
12 15 ±33 10 MMV1215S
Dual Output